Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:112 SGPA: 5.09 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 172122 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:140 SGPA: 6.36 Status: Fail

Sem-I (Seat No: 172122 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:176 SGPA: 7.65 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 815/1375 (Eight hundred and fifteen) | Percentage: 59.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 41 | Total EGP: 235 | GPA/SGPA:5.73 | Status: RR0.76

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:162 SGPA: 7.36 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 172243 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:178 SGPA: 8.09 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 13905 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.35 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 899/1500 (Eight hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 59.93% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 45 | Total EGP: 325 | GPA/SGPA:7.22 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:140 SGPA: 6.36 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 172124 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:158 SGPA: 7.18 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 172124 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:104 SGPA: 4.52 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 848/1450 (Eight hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 58.48% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 45 | Total EGP: 231 | GPA/SGPA:5.13 | Status: RR0.76

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:98 SGPA: 4.45 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 172127 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:148 SGPA: 6.73 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 172127 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:141 SGPA: 6.13 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 719/1500 (Seven hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 47.93% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 45 | Total EGP: 161 | GPA/SGPA:3.58 | Status: RR0.76

24/02/2026 Page No.9 97dd4aba-f931-4fe2-a09e-392004a17ef4

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:42 SGPA: 1.91 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 172136 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:156 SGPA: 7.09 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 13932 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:170 SGPA: 7.39 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 763/1475 (Seven hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 51.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 45 | Total EGP: 173 | GPA/SGPA:3.84 | Status: Fail

24/02/2026 Page No.11 97dd4aba-f931-4fe2-a09e-392004a17ef4

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025